Trusts

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Total

(A+B+C)
9

26,03,

000
-- --

26,03,

000
100.00% 26,03,000 100.00% -- -- -- -- -- --

26,03

,000

*As on the date of this Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote

71

Note:

• PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Shares on the Stock Exchange.

• Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to

the listing of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE EMERGE platform before commencement of trading of

such equity shares.

• As on the date of this Prospectus, all the Equity Shares held by our Promoters and members of the Promoter Group are in dematerialized form

.

[The Remainder of this Page has intentionally been left blank]

72

8. The share holding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set

forth below:

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue*

Number of

Shares

Percentage

(%) holding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

(%) holding

Promoters (A)

Rajan Shivram Mote 11,50,070 44.18% 11,50,070 31.91%

Mahesh Liladhar Bhanushali 11,47,695 44.09% 11,47,695 31.85%

Total (A) 22,97,765 88.27% 22,97,765 63.76%

Promoter Group (B)

Sakri Liladhar Bhanushali 26,030 1.00% 26,030 0.72%

Rupal Mahesh Bhanushali 26,030 1.00% 26,030 0.72%

Anjana Rajan Mote 26,030 1.00% 26,030 0.72%

Sitabai Shivram Mote 21,280 0.82% 21,280 0.59%

Liladhar Tulsidas Bhanushali 13,015 0.50% 13,015 0.36%

Meghna Bhanushali 10,640 0.41% 10,640 0.30%

Total (B) 1,23,025 4.73% 1,23,025 3.41%

Total (A+B) 24,20,790 93.00% 24,20,790 67.17%

*Subject to Basis of Allotment

9. Details regarding major shareholders:

(a) List of shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up capital of our Company as on date of this

Prospectus:

Particulars Number of Shares Percentage (%) holding

Rajan Shivram Mote 11,50,070 44.18%

Mahesh Liladhar Bhanushali 11,47,695 44.09%

Anand Jadavji Bhanushali 1,82,210 7.00%

Sakri Liladhar Bhanushali 26,030 1.00%

Rupal Mahesh Bhanushali 26,030 1.00%

Anjana Rajan Mote 26,030 1.00%

Total 25,58,065 98.27%

(b) List of shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up capital of our Company ten (10) days